
2021-2022 Illustration: Recommended 
Year 1   ART 1105 Found 01(5)   

ART 1102 Drawing (5)  
(NOTE: Art Foundations can be 
taken in any sequence but should 
be completed one class per quarter 
in the first year.)  

ART 1106 Found 02 (5)   ART 1107 Found 03 (5)   
ART 1205 Color (5)  
  
  

Year 2   ART 2102 Perspective (5)   
  
ART 3113 Figure Drawing (5)   
  
*apply to major  
  

ART 3303 Figure Painting (3)  
  
Art 2602 Monuments of World Art I (5) 
  

Art 2603 Monuments of World Art II (5) 
  
3 credits of the following options:  
ART 3315 Watermedia (3)   
 ART 3421Printmaking: Intaglio (3)  
ART 4421 Printmaking: Silkscreen (3)  
  

Year 3   ART 3200 Type (3)   
  
ART 3507 Digital Illustration (5)  
  

ART 3502 Image and Narration (5)   
  
ART 3610 Hist Graphic Design/Ill (5)   
  
  

ART 2502 Illustration (5)  
  
5 credits of the following options:   
ART 2205 Digital Photography (5)  
ART 4507 Animation (5)  
  

Year 4   ART 4501 Prof. Practice (5)  
  

ART 4966 Senior Studio Project (3)  
(4966 will be substituted for 4969 in 
Banner) 

ART 4898 Capstone (3)       
  
  

  
2021-2022 Illustration: Recommended Transfer student with DTA  
(if student does not have a DTA or the required art classes taken at Community College then it will take 3 years to 
complete the program)  
*Courses taken at Community College prior to enrollment at SPU 

Year 1 & 2   
*Taken at CC  

ART 1105 01: Surface (5)*  ART 1106 Art Foundations 02: Space 
(5)*  
  
ART 1102 Drawing (5)*  
  

ART 1107 Art Foundations 03: Time (5)*  
  

Year 3  ART 3113 Figure Drawing (5)  
  
ART 3507 Digital Illustration (5)  
  
ART 3200 Type (3)  
  
  

ART 3303 Figure Painting (3)  
  
ART 1205 Color (5)  
  
ART 3502 Image and Narration (5)  
  
  

ART 2502 Illustration (5)  
  
ART 2102 Perspective (5)  
 
5 credits of the following options:  
ART 2205 Digital Photography (5)  
ART 4507 Animation (5)  

Year 4  
  

ART 4501 Prof. Practice (5)  
  
ART 2602: Western Tradition I (5)  
  

ART 3610 Hist Graphic Design & 
Illustration (5)  
  
ART 4966 Senior Studio Project (3)  
(4966 will be substituted for 4969 in 
Banner)  
  

ART 4898 Capstone (3)  
  
ART 2603: Western Tradition II (5)  
  
3 credits of the following options:  
ART 3315 Watermedia (3)   
ART 3421Printmaking: Intaglio (3)  
ART 4421 Printmaking: Silkscreen (3)  

  
  
 


